Fake rate vs dr

il

0.8

fakerate vs AR

L B

0.6

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

v 0.02
4
#.018
.016]
.014
.012
0.0+
0.008F

duplisatgs raie

0.004F
0.002F

0.006F+-+-

K

Ratio
-
a1
T

107 1072 107 1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

0.8

pileup rate vs AR

0.6

=TT T T T

Ratio

1
track min AR

Fake rate vs

U[?I%ECO

6WPtQuad__RECO

o
5

£0.45F- -+

o
~
I

R(track, jet)

50.35F+++:
0.3F i
$0.25F -}
0.2~ :
0.15F+++"
0.0
0.05F+++
1. i

ate vs

tak

Ratio

0.95L
1073

Fake rate vs pu

1
AR(track, jet)

-1

0.5
0.45

fakerate vs PU
o
iy

0.35

o
w

B
LI e

...........

1078 1072

1
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

50.02
l -
@.018_—
$.016F
014F
012F
0.0}

0.008F

duplisatgs r.

0.008f++-++--J:

0.004F
0.002F

O

................................................

1.4F

Ratio

1.2F

-1

08
o]
0.6F
| SR

(Y| AN

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

0.3 --ineiee
0.2forvie

Y S

+f

Ratio

0.95L
1073

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

RS S S S S

pileup rate vs PU

7S HRRR SRRS SRS SR R S

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


